CUTTING PLIERS

Diagonal Cutters

> The indispensable diagonal cutter for all-round use
> High-quality material and precise workmanship for long service life

7001 160

> Precision cutting edges for soft and hard wire

> Clean cutting of thin copper wires, also at the cutting edge tips

> Cutting edges additionally induction-hardened, cutting edge hardness

approx. 62 HRC

>Narrow head style for use in confined areas

> Vanadium electric steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened

>DIN ISO 5749 70 01 180

7005160T/7005180T /7006 160T /70 06 180 T*

> Pliers with tether attachment point for mounting a fall protection
7002 180
70 05 180

Clean cutting of thin copper wires, also at the cutting edge tips 7005180 T
70 06 180
70 07 180
7015110
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*Other tools with tethering can be found from page 266



CUTTING PLIERS

Article No.
7001110
7001 125
70 01 140
7001 180
7001 160
7002 125
70 02 140
7002 180
7002 160
70 05 125
7005 140
7005 180

70 05 160

7005 180T

7005160 T

70 06 125
70 06 140
70 06 180

7006 180 T

70 06 160

7006 160 T

70 07 180

70 07 160
7011 110
7015110

70 26 160

EAN
4003773-

014324
013402
013419
018070
013426
034025
023098
034049
034032
039501
039488
043706

039600

080039

080022
018124

1040293

033813

081470

021995

081463

018179

018155
018193
029649

018223
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Pliers

black atramentized

black atramentized
black atramentized
black atramentized
chrome plated
chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated
black atramentized

chrome plated

chrome plated

Head

polished

polished
polished

polished

chrome
plated

chrome
plated

chrome
plated

chrome
plated

chrome
plated

chrome
plated

chrome
plated

chrome
plated

chrome
plated

chrome
plated

polished

chrome
plated

chrome
plated

Handles

plastic coated

plastic coated
with multi-component grips
with multi-component grips

with multi-component grips

with multi-component grips
with multi-component grips and integrated
tether attachment point

with multi-component grips and integrated
tether attachment point

insulated with multi-component grips,
VDE-tested

insulated with multi-component grips with
integrated insulated tether attachment point,
VDE tested

insulated with multi-component grips,
VDE-tested

insulated with multi-component grips with
integrated insulated tether attachment point,
V/DE tested

with dipped insulation, VDE-tested

with dipped insulation, VDE-tested
plastic coated
with multi-component grips

insulated with multi-component grips,
VDE-tested

Cutting capacities

@ mm @ mm @ mm
3.0 2.0 1.2
3.0 2.3 1.5
4.0 2.5 1.8
4.0 3.0 2.5
4.0 3.0 2.0
3.0 2.3 1.5
4.0 2.5 1.8
4.0 3.0 2.5
4.0 3.0 2.0
3.0 2.3 1.5
4.0 2.5 1.8
4.0 3.0 2.5
4.0 3.0 2.0
4.0 3.0 2.5
4.0 3.0 2.0
3.0 2.3 1.5
4.0 2.5 1.8
4.0 3.0 2.5
4.0 3.0 2.5
4.0 3.0 2.0
4.0 3.0 2.0
4.0 3.0 2.5
4.0 3.0 2.0
3.0 2.0 1.2
3.0 2.0 1.2
4.0

126
200
171
119
150
252
206
119
154
246

207

258

210

121
160
254

270

216

230

269

227
91
98

216
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