Diagonal Cutters

- > The indispensable diagonal cutter for all-round use
- > High-quality material and precise workmanship for long service life
- > Precision cutting edges for soft and hard wire
- > Clean cutting of thin copper wires, also at the cutting edge tips
- > Cutting edges additionally induction-hardened, cutting edge hardness approx. 62 HRC
- > Narrow head style for use in confined areas
- > Vanadium electric steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened
- > DIN ISO 5749

70 05 160 T / 70 05 180 T / 70 06 160 T / 70 06 180 T*

> Pliers with tether attachment point for mounting a fall protection





Clean cutting of thin copper wires, also at the cutting edge tips





















	EAN	←→					Cutting capacities			T
										7,7
Article No.	4003773-	mm		Pliers	Head	Handles	Ømm	Ømm	Ø mm	g
70 01 110	014324	110	•	black atramentized	polished	plastic coated	3.0	2.0	1.2	80
70 01 125	013402	125					3.0	2.3	1.5	80
70 01 140	013419	140					4.0	2.5	1.8	126
70 01 180	018070	180					4.0	3.0	2.5	200
70 01 160	013426	160	P4	black atramentized	polished	plastic coated	4.0	3.0	2.0	171
70 02 125	034025	125	P4	black atramentized	polished	with multi-component grips	3.0	2.3	1.5	119
70 02 140	023098	140					4.0	2.5	1.8	150
70 02 180	034049	180					4.0	3.0	2.5	252
70 02 160	034032	160	P4	black atramentized	polished	with multi-component grips	4.0	3.0	2.0	206
70 05 125	039501	125					3.0	2.3	1.5	119
70 05 140	039488	140	P4	chrome plated	chrome plated	with multi-component grips	4.0	2.5	1.8	154
70 05 180	043706	180					4.0	3.0	2.5	246
70 05 160	039600	160	P4	chrome plated	chrome plated	with multi-component grips	4.0	3.0	2.0	207
70 05 180 T	080039	180	P4	chrome plated	chrome plated	with multi-component grips and integrated tether attachment point	4.0	3.0	2.5	258
70 05 160 T	080022	160		chrome plated	chrome plated	with multi-component grips and integrated tether attachment point	4.0	3.0	2.0	210
70 06 125	018124	125	<u>№</u> <u>&</u> 1000 V <u>&</u>	chrome plated	chrome plated	insulated with multi-component grips, VDE-tested	3.0	2.3	1.5	121
70 06 140	040293	140					4.0	2.5	1.8	160
70 06 180	033813	180					4.0	3.0	2.5	254
70 06 180 T	081470	180	<u>№</u> <u>А</u> 1000 V <u>А</u>	chrome plated	chrome plated	insulated with multi-component grips with integrated insulated tether attachment point, VDE tested	4.0	3.0	2.5	270
70 06 160	021995	160	▶ ★ 1000 V ♠ ♣	chrome plated	chrome plated	insulated with multi-component grips, VDE-tested	4.0	3.0	2.0	216
70 06 160 T	081463	160	<u>№</u> <u>8</u> 1000 V <u>@</u>	chrome plated	chrome plated	insulated with multi-component grips with integrated insulated tether attachment point, VDE tested	4.0	3.0	2.0	230
70 07 180	018179	180	▶ 4 ≙ 1000 V △	chrome plated	chrome plated	with dipped insulation, VDE-tested	4.0	3.0	2.5	269
70 07 160	018155	160	▶ 4 ≙ 1000 V △ €	chrome plated	chrome plated	with dipped insulation, VDE-tested	4.0	3.0	2.0	227
70 11 110	018193	110	▶ ∧W∧	black atramentized	polished	plastic coated	3.0	2.0	1.2	91
70 15 110	029649	110	M	chrome plated	chrome plated	with multi-component grips	3.0	2.0	1.2	98
70 26 160	018223	160	<u></u>	chrome plated	chrome plated	insulated with multi-component grips, VDE-tested	4.0			216